Date

Thursday 8/24
Tuesday 8/29
Wednesday 8/30
Thursday 8/31
Monday 9/4
Tuesday 9/5
Wednesday 9/6
Thursday 9/7
Monday 9/11
Tuesday 9/12
Thursday 9/14
Monday 9/18
Wednesday 9/20
Monday 8/25
Tuesday 9/26
Thursday 9/28
Monday 10/2
Tuesday 10/3
Friday 10/6

Thursday 10/12

Varsity Volleyball 2023

Opponent

Ursuline

Fairport

Edgewood

PV

Cardinal

Badger

Mathews (IH @ 4)
Chalker

Windham

Bloomfield (14 @ 4:30)
Lordstown

Saint John’s

Bristol {Christmas game- No JV)
Fairport

PV

Badger

Mathews (JH @ 4)
Lordstown

@ Stars TBA

Bristol {No JY)

Start Bus

5:00
5:30
5:00
5:30
5:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30

4:15
HOME
4:15
4:15
4:15
4:45
HOME
HOME
4:15
HOME
4:15
4:15
HOME
4:15
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
HOME
4:45




